BOOZE

@ e 50

GETOQUR APp o=
GET REWARDED  ™usie ™

DRAUGHT

LAGERS 1802
CANADIAN Lager 9.50
CREEMORE SPRINGS 10.50

Premium Lager
MADRI European Lager 10.50

MILL ST ORIGINAL ORGANIC 10.50
Light Lager

MICHELOB ULTRA Lager 9.50
PABST BLUE RIBBON Lager ~ 7.95
STELLA ARTOIS 10.50

European Lager
SAPPORO Premium Lager 10.50
BEAUS LUG TREAD Lager 10.50

IPAS 1807

AMSTERDAM BONESHAKER  10.50
IPA

AMSTERDAM NEON HAZE 10.50
New England IPA

COLLECTIVE ARTSLIFEIN 1050
THE CLOUDS New England IPA

LE TROU DU DIABLE 10.50
LAPOCALYPSO white IPA

PILSNERS 180z
STEAM WHISTLE Pilsner 10.50
STDUT 180z
GUINNESS Stout 10.50
CIDERS 180z

BRICKWORKS CIDERHOUSE  10.50
BATCH: 1904 Cider

550z
24.50
27.50

27.50
27.50

24.50
21.45
27.50

27.50
27.50

550z
27.50

27.50

27.50

27.50

550z
27.50

550z
27.50

550z
27.50

TALLBOYS

ROTATING TALLBOYS Various styles ~ 9.50

CRAFT 473ML
AMSTERDAM FRIA CERVEZA 9.50
Mexican Lager

NICKEL BROOK JAM STAND 9.50
Raspberry Sour

BLACK LAB SITTIN' PRETTY APA 9.50
BELLWOODS JELLY KING 9.50

Rotating Sour IPA

BELLWOODS ROMAN CANDLE IpA 9.50
OMNIPOLLO ZODIAK 1PA 9.50
SUPERFLUX COLOUR IN SHAPE IPA  9.50
TOWN BREWERY SQUARE WHEELS IPA 9.50

TOWN BREWERY OUTSIDE JOKES 9.50
Pale Ale

DOMINION CITY SUNSPLIT NEIPA 9.50

DOMINION CITY TWO FLAGS 9.50
West Coast IPA

CIDER + SELTZER

473ML
DUXBURY HERITAGE 1650 Cider 9.50
DUKE'S X DUXBURY LIME LIGHT 9.50

Cider

FLYING MONKEYS INFINITE MINDS 9.50
Seltzer

TILTED BARN Hopped Cider 9.50
WHITE CLAW Seltzer 9.50

(Various flavours)

UNLEADED

Our non-alcoholic favourites

MOCKTAILS

TUBTHUMPER 6.95
Pineapple, orange, ginger ale

FIERY REDHEAD 6.95

Cranberry, lime, ginger beer

BEND + SNAP Cranberry, lime, Sprite  6.95

CANS + BOTTLES

THE GREAT GENTLEMAN 250mL 4.00
GINGER BEER

NICKEL BROOK ROOT BEER ~ 355mL 4.50
ROTATING NON-ALCOHOLIC ~ 473mL 8.50

CRAFT TALLBOY Various styles

HENDERSON'S DREAM SODA  473mL 4.75

JELLY KING ROTATING BEER  473mL 8.50
Dry Hopped Sour

BELLWOODS ROTATING
SELTZER

Bubbly refreshing flavoured sodas

473mL 7.50

JOIN US FOR
HAPPY HOUR

MONDAY - THURSDAY | 4PM - 6PM

%S SLIDERS

Mini Coop and Oklahoma

S PBR 180z Draught
85 RAIL 707 Cocktails



COCKTAILS

BEACH HAIR DON'T CARE 10z 10.00
It's a sex on the beach
RASPBERRY LEMONADE 1.50z 10.25

Absolut Raspberri, Raspberry Sour Puss,
simple syrup, lemon, Sprite

JAFFA CAKE 1.50z 11.00
Amaretto, Créme de Cacao, orange

KRUSTY'S ICE TEA 1.50z 11.00
Amaro Averna, Peach Schnapps, lemon,
simple syrup

TEQUILA SUNBURN 1.50z 11.00

Olmeca, Malibu, pineapple, ginger beer

WINE

THREE AMIGOS

It's a margarita

1.50z 11.25

BLAME IT ON Toz +90mL 11.50
THE APEROL

It's an aperol spritz

CANADIAN TUXEDO 10z 11.50
It's a caesar

520 MILES TO CHICAGO 20z 13.50

We've got a full tank of gas and we're drinking
fancy Wallbangers

WHITE 70z 750mL
CHARDONNAY, Peller Estates Family Series, Niagara VQA 7.95 -
PINOT GRIGIO, cavaliere D'Oro, Italy 10.50 42.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC, Matua, Hawke's Bay, New Zealand 13.50 43.00
CHARDONNAY, Chloe, California 17.00 52.00

ROSE + SPARKLING
ROSE, Greenlane, Niagara 10.50 42.00
ROSE, Trius, Niagara 11.00 42.00

BRUT CAVA, Freixenet Cordon Negro, Spain

11.00 (200mL)

RED
CABERNET MERLQOT, Peller Estates Family Series, Niagara VQA 7.95 -
CABERNET MERLOT, Wayne Gretzky, Niagara VQA 10.50 42.00
MALBEC, Trivento Reserve, Argentina 10.50 42.00
TEMPRANILLO, Anciano Clasico, Spain 10.50 42.00

MUST BE LEGAL DRINKING AGE, PLEASE ENJOY RESPONSIBLY.

“S SHOTS

ALL DAY. EVERY DAY.
Get em quick and dirty, straight up. Toz

JAGERMEISTER
CRAFT DISTILLERS MAPLE WHISKEY
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY
FIREBALL WHISKY
SHEEP DOG PEANUT BUTTER WHISKEY

SIGNATURE SHOTS
‘8

A quick taste of nonsense. 1oz
SORRY FOR TOMORROW

Sambuca. Tequila. Probably tears,
but they're yours

THE GRAND JAM
It's a PB+J in a glass

THE SNOT SHOT
Don't think about it. Just do it, you animal

EVERY TUESDAY

OTHER SHIT OUR LAWYER MAKES US SAY. “Duke’s Refresher® and all associated logos are the property of SIR Corp. We recognize that health and safety are important concerns for our guests. If you have an allergy or sensitivity, please let your server know. We do
not assume responsibility for a particular sensitivity or allergy to any food provided at our restaurants. We cannot control or eliminate the possibility or risk of cross-contamination in our kitchens or products supplied to us by our suppliers. If you have any questions

or concerns, please speak to the Manager. Taxes not included. (DRS_05-24)



