





DRAUGHT

LAGERS	18oz	55oz
CANADIAN Lager	9.50	24.50
CREEMORE SPRINGS Premium Lager	10.50	27.50
MADRI European Lager	10.50	27.50
MILL ST ORIGINAL ORGANIC Light Lager	10.50	27.50
MICHELOB ULTRA Lager	9.50	24.50
PABST BLUE RIBBON Lager	7.95	21.45
STELLA ARTOIS European Lager	10.50	27.50
SAPPORO Premium Lager	10.50	27.50
BEAUS LUG TREAD Lager	10.50	27.50
IPAS	18oz	55oz
AMSTERDAM BONESHAKER IPA	10.50	27.50
AMSTERDAM NEON HAZE New England IPA	10.50	27.50
COLLECTIVE ARTS LIFE IN THE CLOUDS New England IPA	10.50	27.50
LE TROU DU DIABLE L'APOCALYPSO White IPA	10.50	27.50
PILSNERS	18oz	55oz
STEAM WHISTLE Pilsner	10.50	27.50
STOUT	18oz	55oz
GUINNESS Stout	10.50	27.50
CIDERS	18oz	55oz
BRICKWORKS CIDERHOUSE	10.50	27.50

BATCH: 1904 Cider

TALLBOYS

ROTATING TALLBOYS Various styles

CRAFT	
	173ML
AMSTERDAM FRIA CERVEZA Mexican Lager	9.50
NICKEL BROOK JAM STAND Raspberry Sour	9.50
BLACK LAB SITTIN' PRETTY APA	9.50
BELLWOODS JELLY KING Rotating Sour IPA	9.50
BELLWOODS ROMAN CANDLE IPA	9.50
OMNIPOLLO ZODIAK IPA	9.50
SUPERFLUX COLOUR IN SHAPE IPA	9.50
TOWN BREWERY SQUARE WHEELS IPA	9.50
TOWN BREWERY OUTSIDE JOKES Pale Ale	9.50
DOMINION CITY SUNSPLIT NEIPA	9.50
DOMINION CITY TWO FLAGS	9.50
West Coast IPA	
CIDER + SELTZER	173ML
DUXBURY HERITAGE 1650 Cider	9.50
DUKE'S X DUXBURY LIME LIGHT Cider	9.50
FLYING MONKEYS INFINITE MINDS Seltzer	9.50
TILTED BARN Hopped Cider	9.50
WHITE CLAW Seltzer (Various flavours)	9.50

UNLEADED

Our non-alcoholic favourites

MOCKTAILS

473ML

9.50

TUBTHUMPER Pineapple, orange, ginger ale		6.95
FIERY REDHEAD Cranberry, lime, ginger beer		6.95
BEND + SNAP Cranberry, lime, S	Sprite	6.95
CANS + BOTTLES		
THE GREAT GENTLEMAN GINGER BEER	250mL	4.00
NICKEL BROOK ROOT BEER	355mL	4.50
ROTATING NON-ALCOHOLIC	473mL	8.50

HENDERSON'S DREAM SODA 473mL 4.75

JELLY KING ROTATING BEER 473mL 8.50

Dry Hopped Sour

BELLWOODS ROTATING 473mL 7.50 **SELTZER**

Bubbly refreshing flavoured sodas

CRAFT TALLBOY Various styles

JOIN US FOR HAPPY HOUR

MONDAY - THURSDAY I 4PM - 6PM

\$5 SLIDERS

Mini Coop and Oklahoma

\$5 PBR 18oz Draught

\$5 RAIL 1oz Cocktails





COCKTAILS

BEACH HAIR DON'T CARE 10z 10.00

It's a sex on the beach

RASPBERRY LEMONADE

1.5oz 10.25

Absolut Raspberri, Raspberry Sour Puss, simple syrup, lemon, Sprite

JAFFA CAKE 1.5oz 11.00

Amaretto, Créme de Cacao, orange

KRUSTY'S ICE TEA 1.5oz 11.00

Amaro Averna, Peach Schnapps, lemon,

simple syrup

TEQUILA SUNBURN 1.5oz 11.00

Olmeca, Malibu, pineapple, ginger beer

THREE AMIGOS 1.5oz 11.25 It's a margarita

BLAME IT ON 1oz + 90mL 11.50 **THE APEROL**

It's an aperol spritz

CANADIAN TUXEDO 1oz 11.50

It's a caesar

520 MILES TO CHICAGO 2oz 13.50 We've got a full tank of gas and we're drinking

fancy Wallbangers

\$5 SHOTS

ALL DAY. EVERY DAY.

Get em quick and dirty, straight up. 1oz

JAGERMEISTER CRAFT DISTILLERS MAPLE WHISKEY JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY FIREBALL WHISKY

SHEEP DOG PEANUT BUTTER WHISKEY

SIGNATURE SHOTS \$8

A quick taste of nonsense. 1oz

SORRY FOR TOMORROW

Sambuca. Tequila. Probably tears, but they're yours

THE GRAND JAM

It's a PB+J in a glass

THE SNOT SHOT

Don't think about it. Just do it, you animal

WINE

W/UITE

WHILE	7oz	750mL
CHARDONNAY, Peller Estates Family Series, Niagara VQA	7.95	_
PINOT GRIGIO, Cavaliere D'Oro, Italy	10.50	42.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC, Matua, Hawke's Bay, New Zealand	13.50	43.00
CHARDONNAY, Chloe, California	17.00	52.00
ROSE + SPARKLING		
ROSE, Greenlane, Niagara	10.50	42.00
ROSE, Trius, Niagara	11.00	42.00
BRUT CAVA, Freixenet Cordon Negro, Spain	11.00	(200mL)
RED		
CABERNET MERLOT, Peller Estates Family Series, Niagara VQA	7.95	_
CABERNET MERLOT, Wayne Gretzky, Niagara VQA	10.50	42.00
MALBEC, Trivento Reserve, Argentina	10.50	42.00
TEMPRANILLO, Anciano Clasico, Spain	10.50	42.00



THINK & DRINK TRIVIA

EVERY TUESDAY